Dane kontaktowe

Ty

Telefon:

519321210

Email:

Www:
jel-car.pl

Salon PL 1wt FV23% Pierw. rej 2019 5o0sobowy 1.5 CDI

110KM

57 000

PLN

Mercedes-Benz
Citan

Minivan

Diesel

2018

115000
Srebrny

Tak

1461

110

Manualna

Na przednie kota
Polska
2019-06-24

5

5

2024-06-23
2024-06-24
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